Thankful 5K 2019

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex)
1 97 SAMUEL CULVER 00:17:19.73  05:34 RUNNER 20(M) 10 298 ANTONIO POLSON 00:21:19.45 06:51 RUNNER 30(M)
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:02:38.897  11.7mph 05:06 00:02:38.897 Split1  00:03:07.340 9.9mph 06:01 00:03:07.340
Split2  00:02:49.106  11.0mph 05:26 00:05:28.003 Split2  00:03:34.126 8.7mph 06:53 00:06:41.466
Split3  00:02:53.687  10.7mph 05:35 00:08:21.690 Split3  00:03:43.154 8.4mph 07:11 00:10:24.620
Split4  00:03:02.400  10.2mph 05:52 00:11:24.090 Split4  00:03:45.287 8.3mph 07:15 00:14:09.907
Split5  00:03:01.659  10.3mph 05:50 00:14:25.749 Split5  00:03:46.299 8.2mph 07:17 00:17:56.206
Split6  00:02:53.982  10.7mph 05:36 00:17:19.731 Split6  00:03:23.247 9.2mph 06:32 00:21:19.453
2 278 STEFAN OGLE 00:18:31.32 05:57 RUNNER 31(M) 11 372 ALEXANDER 00:21:24.23 06:53 RUNNER 42(M)
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative ZARETSKY
Splitl  00:02:53.213 10.8mph 05:34 00:02:53.213 Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split2  00:03:02.782 10.2mph 05:53 00:05:55.995 Split1  00:03:20.908 9.3mph 06:28 00:03:20.908
Split3  00:03:08.925 9.9mph 06:04 00:09:04.920 Split2  00:03:36.322 8.6mph 06:57 00:06:57.230
Split4  00:03:14.386 9.6mph 06:15 00:12:19.306 Split3  00:03:37.758 8.6mph 07:00 00:10:34.988
Split5  00:03:07.085 10.0mph 06:01 00:15:26.391 Split4  00:03:37.351 8.6mph 06:59 00:14:12.339
Split 6 00:03:04.932 10.1mph 05:57 00:18:31.323 Split5  00:03:44.573 8.3mph 07:13 00:17:56.912
3 290 JOEL PEKOSZ 00:18:45.85 06:02 RUNNER 42(M) Spiit6  00:03:27.321  9.0mph 06140 00:21:24.233
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative 12 198 WILLIAM KITTLER 00:21:27.76  06:54 RUNNER 55(M)
Splitl  00:02:52.307 10.8mph 05:32 00:02:52.307 Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split2 00:03:02.732 10.2mph 05:53 00:05:55.039 Split1  00:03:13.292 9.6mph 06:13 00:03:13.292
Split3  00:03:10.566 9.8mph 06:08 00:09:05.605 Split2  00:03:33.831 8.7mph 06:53 00:06:47.123
Split4  00:03:13.516 9.6mph 06:13 00:12:19.121 Split3  00:03:37.606 8.6mph 07:00 00:10:24.729
Split5  00:03:19.233 9.4mph 06:24 00:15:38.354 Split4  00:03:45.178 8.3mph 07:15 00:14:09.907
Split6 _00:03:07.503 9.9mph 06:02 00:18:45.857 Split5  00:03:46.840 8.2mph 07:18 00:17:56.747
4 291 BRANDON PELKEY 00:18:57.87 06:06 RUNNER 19(M) Split6 _00:03:31.014 8.8mph 06:47 00:21:27.761
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative 13 294 APRIL PITROFF 00:21:31.23 06:55 RUNNER 36(F)
Splitl  00:02:51.698  10.9mph 05:31 00:02:51.698 VARELLAS
Split2  00:03:07.795 9.9mph 06:02 00:05:59.493 Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split3  00:03:11.147  9.7mph 06:09 00:09:10.640 Splitl 00:03:22.636  9.2mph 06:31 00:03:22.636
Split4  00:03:18.130  9.4mph 06:22 00:12:28.770 Split2  00:03:38.437  8.5mph 07:02 00:07:01.073
Split5 00:03:24.287  9.1mph 06:34 00:15:53.057 Split3  00:03:37.670  8.6mph 07:00 00:10:38.743
Spiit6 _00:03:04.814 _ 10.1mph 05:57 00:18:57.871 Split4 00:03:35.060  8.7mph 06:55 00:14:13.803
5 132 TYLER FIGENBAUM  00:19:54.11 06:24 RUNNER 22(M) Spit5 00:03:44315  83mph 07:13  00:17:58.118
) o o _ Split6  00:03:33.112 8.7mph 06:51 00:21:31.230
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative — -
Splitl  00:02:54.157  10.7mph 05:36 00:02:54.157 14 16 KELLY BAKER 00:21:33.77  06:56 RUNNER  27(F)
Split 2 00:03:19.367 9.3mph 06:25 00:06:13.524 Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split3  00:03:29.037  8.9mph 06:43 00:09:42.561 Splitl  00:03:26.323  9.0mph 06:38 00:03:26.323
Split4  00:03:29.493  8.9mph 06:44 00:13:12.054 Split2  00:03:40.183  8.5mph 07:05 00:07:06.506
Split5 00:03:27.562  9.0mph 06:41 00:16:39.636 Split3 00:03:41135  8.4mph 07:07 00:10:47.641
Split6 00:03:14.476  9.6mph 06:15 00:19:54.112 split4 00:03:40.056  8.5mph 07:05 00:14:27.697
6 119 EASTON EBERWEIN 00:20:00.08 06:26 RUNNER 18(M) Split5  00:03:40.888 8.4mph 07:06 00:18:08.585
) o o , Split6  00:03:25.192 9.1mph 06:36 00:21:33.777
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative — -
Spitl 000302004 102mph 0551  00:03:02094 15 170 EDWIN HERNANDEZ ~ 00:21:49.91 07:01 RUNNER 21(M)
Split2 00:03:20.964 9.3mph 06:28 00:06:23.058 Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split3 00:03:26.457  9.0mph 06:38 00:09:49.515 Split1 00:03:27.540  9.0mph 06:40 00:03:27.540
Split4 00:03:22.840  9.2mph 06:31 00:13:12.355 Split2  00:03:31.815  8.8mph 06:49 00:06:59.355
Split5  00:03:26.984  9.0mph 06:39 00:16:39.339 Spiit3  00:03:38.015  8.5mph 07:01 00:10:37.370
Split6 00:03:20.743  9.3mph 06:27 00:20:00.082 Split4 00:03:53.340  8.0mph 07:30 00:14:30.710
7 177 TONY HUNT 00:20:04.75 06:27 RUNNER 17(M) Split5  00:03:49.708 8.1mph 07:23 00:18:20.418
) . o , Split6_ 00:03:29.499 8.9mph 06:44 00:21:49.917
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative — -
Split1  00:03:01.219 10.3mph 05:50 00:03:01.219 16 302 JAKE POPLASKI 00:22:17.27 07:10 RUNNER 27(M)
Spl?tZ 00:03:20.308 9.3mph 06:26 00:06:21.527 Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split3  00:03:29.498  8.9mph 06:44 00:09:51.025 Splitl 00:03:24.261  9.1mph 06:34 00:03:24.261
Split4  00:03:29.188  8.9mph 06:44 00:13:20.213 Split2  00:03:35.793  8.6mph 0656 00:07:00.054
Split5 00:03:33.674  8.7mph 06:52 00:16:53.887 Split3  00:03:53.179  8.0mph 07:30 00:10:53.233
Split6  00:03:10.871 9.8mph 06:08 00:20:04.758 Spitd  00:03:53 247 8.0mph 0730 00.14.46.480
8 138 NOAH FLEISCHMANN 00:21:04.00 06:46 RUNNER 18(M) Split5 00:03:51.276 8.1mph 07:26 00:18:37.756
) o L _ Split6  00:03:39.521 8.5mph 07:04 00:22:17.277
Split Description ~ Split_Times Speed Pace Cumulative — -
Splitl  00:03:05224  10.1mph 05:57 00:03:05.224 17 366 MARYROSE 00:22:22.80  07:12 RUNNER  35(F)
split2  00:03:30.531 8.9mph 06:46 00:06:35.755 WILLIAMS
gp::ti 88831232? ggmpﬂ g;% ggigégigg Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
sSlit 5 00:03:45.091 8.3mgh 07:14 00:17:45.246 Split1  00:03:45.373 8.3mph 07:15 00:03:45.373
splité  00:03:18.754  9.4mph 06:23 00:21:04.000 Spiit2  00:03:45.169  8.2mph 07:16 00:07:31.542
Split3  00:03:44.828 8.3mph 07:14 00:11:16.370
9 70 HECTOR CHUB 00:21:11.40 06:49 RUNNER 35(M) Split4  00:03:45.411 8.3mph 07:15 00:15:01.781
) . L . Split5  00:03:42.866 8.4mph 07:10 00:18:44.647
Split Description  Split Times Speed EPace Cumulative Split6  00:03:38.161  8.5mph 07:01 00:22:22.808
Splitl  00:03:43.978 8.3mph 07:12 00:03:43.978
Split2  00:03:27.582 9.0mph 06:41 00:07:11.560 18 11 CHRISTINE ARACE 00:22:26.05 07:13 RUNNER 47(F)
Shits 000330445  somph  Ogae  cOLsiside SplitDeseription  Spiit Times  Speed  Pace  Cumulaiive
Szlit 5 00:03:35.366 s.mSh 06:56 00:17:53.511 Split1  00:03:38.043  8.5mph 07:01 00:03:38.043
Split6 000317891 9.4mph 0622 002111 402 Split2  00:03:50.938 8.1mph 07:26 00:07:28.981
Split3  00:03:47.764 8.2mph 07:20 00:11:16.745
Split4  00:03:47.100 8.2mph 07:18 00:15:03.845
Split5  00:03:45.373 8.3mph 07:15 00:18:49.218
Split6  00:03:36.840 8.6mph 06:58 00:22:26.058
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Thankful 5K 2019

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex)
19 438 JOHN DULLAGHAN 00:22:32.66 07:15 RUNNER 42(M) 28 60 RICK CASUCCI 00:23:31.91 07:34 RUNNER 50(M)
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:04:02.341 7.7mph 07:48 00:04:02.341 Splitl  00:03:42.426 8.4mph 07:09 00:03:42.426
Split2  00:03:48.588 8.2mph 07:21 00:07:50.929 Split2  00:03:55.772 7.9mph 07:35 00:07:38.198
Split3  00:03:44.514 8.3mph 07:13 00:11:35.443 Split3  00:03:56.090 7.9mph 07:36 00:11:34.288
Split4  00:03:43.568 8.3mph 07:11 00:15:19.011 Split4  00:04:00.306 7.8mph 07:44 00:15:34.594
Split5  00:03:42.019 8.4mph 07:08 00:19:01.030 Split5  00:04:05.838 7.6mph 07:54 00:19:40.432
Split 6 00:03:31.638 8.8mph 06:48 00:22:32.668 Split 6 00:03:51.485 8.0mph 07:27 00:23:31.917
20 237 KRISTY 00:22:39.83 07:17 RUNNER 42(F) 29 30 DEREK BILLINGS 00:23:43.08 07:38 RUNNER 32(M)
MACWILLIAMS Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:04:15.085 7.3mph 08:12 00:04:15.085
Split1  00:03:26.135 9.0mph 06:38 00:03:26.135 Split2 00:03:55.028 7.9mph 07:34 00:08:10.113
Split2  00:03:46.066 8.2mph 07:16 00:07:12.201 Split3  00:04:08.742 7.5mph 08:00 00:12:18.855
Split3  00:03:49.098 8.1mph 07:22 00:11:01.299 Split4  00:03:58.626 7.8mph 07:41 00:16:17.481
Split4  00:03:53.589 8.0mph 07:31 00:14:54.888 Split5  00:03:53.416 8.0mph 07:30 00:20:10.897
Split5  00:03:53.160 8.0mph 07:30 00:18:48.048 Split6 00:03:32.192 8.8mph 06:49 00:23:43.089
Split 6 00:03:51.791 8.0mph 07:27 00:22:39.839 30 385 GRAYSEN KOENIG 00:23:46.99 07:39 RUNNER 9(M)
21 200 ALEXKITTLER 00:22:53.40  07:22 RUNNER 22(M) Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:05:09.761 6.0mph 09:58 00:05:09.761
Split1  00:04:01.607 7.7mph 07:46 00:04:01.607 Split2  00:04:33.628 6.8mph 08:48 00:09:43.389
Split2  00:03:54.138 8.0mph 07:32 00:07:55.745 Split3  00:00:20.323 91.7mph 00:39 00:10:03.712
Split3  00:03:57.972 7.8mph 07:39 00:11:53.717 Split4  00:04:30.750 6.9mph 08:43 00:14:34.462
Split4  00:03:54.054 8.0mph 07:32 00:15:47.771 Split5  00:04:47.775 6.5mph 09:15 00:19:22.237
Split5  00:03:40.377 8.5mph 07:05 00:19:28.148 Split6 _00:04:24.758 7.0mph 08:31 00:23:46.995
Split6 _00:03:25.253 _ 9.1mph 06:36 00:22:53.401 31 384 TIMOTHY KOENIG 00:23:47.18 07:39 RUNNER 40(M)
22 316 MATTHEW RUSSETT 00:22:53.46 07:22 RUNNER 25(M) Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:05:10.433 6.0mph 09:59 00:05:10.433
Split1  00:03:26.245 9.0mph 06:38 00:03:26.245 Split2 00:04:37.514 6.7mph 08:56 00:09:47.947
Split2  00:03:39.688 8.5mph 07:04 00:07:05.933 Split 3 00:00:46.267 40.3mph 01:29 00:10:34.214
Split3  00:03:50.658 8.1mph 07:25 00:10:56.591 Split4  00:04:04.432 7.6mph 07:52 00:14:38.646
Split4  00:04:03.137 7.7mph 07:49 00:14:59.728 Split5  00:04:47.116 6.5mph 09:14 00:19:25.762
Split5  00:03:56.022 7.9mph 07:35 00:18:55.750 Split6 _00:04:21.421 7.1mph 08:25 00:23:47.183
Split6 00:03:57.714 __ 7.8mph 07:39 00:22:53.464 32 321 ASHLEY SCHERBEN  00:23:49.94 07:40 RUNNER 34(F)
23 288 ERIN PATRICK 00:23:03.93  07:25 RUNNER  34(F) Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:03:59.084 7.8mph 07:41 00:03:59.084
Split1  00:03:33.700 8.7mph 06:52 00:03:33.700 Split2 00:03:55.505 7.9mph 07:34 00:07:54.589
Split2  00:03:52.329 8.0mph 07:28 00:07:26.029 Split3  00:04:01.560 7.7mph 07:46 00:11:56.149
Split3  00:03:50.044 8.1mph 07:24 00:11:16.073 Split4  00:04:00.338 7.8mph 07:44 00:15:56.487
Split4  00:03:59.699 7.8mph 07:43 00:15:15.772 Split5  00:04:03.971 7.6mph 07:51 00:20:00.458
Split5  00:03:56.232 7.9mph 07:36 00:19:12.004 Split 6 00:03:49.490 8.1mph 07:23 00:23:49.948
Split 6 00:03:51.934 8.0mph 07:28 00:23:03.938 33 379 MICHAEL SALOIO 00:23:51.90 07:40 RUNNER 35(M)
24 297 LUCAS POLIDORO 00:23:17.62 07:29 RUNNER 38(M) Split Description  Split Times Speed pace Cumulative
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:04:17.829 7.2mph 08:18 00:04:17.829
Split1  00:03:53.074 8.0mph 07:30 00:03:53.074 Split2  00:03:49.685 8.1mph 07:23 00:08:07.514
Split2  00:03:56.814 7.9mph 07:37 00:07:49.888 Split3  00:03:59.155 7.8mph 07:42 00:12:06.669
Split3  00:03:50.257 8.1mph 07:24 00:11:40.145 Split4  00:03:50.224 8.1mph 07:24 00:15:56.893
Split4  00:03:56.553 7.9mph 07:37 00:15:36.698 Split5  00:04:30.222 6.9mph 08:42 00:20:27.115
Split5  00:03:57.774 7.8mph 07:39 00:19:34.472 Split6 _00:03:24.789 9.1mph 06:35 00:23:51.904
Split6 _00:03:43.149  8.4mph 07:11 00:23:17.621 34 190 AARON KESER 00:23:56.02 07:42 RUNNER 33(M)
25 164 ERIC HARRINGTON 00:23:26.65 07:32 RUNNER 12(M) Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:03:43.543 8.3mph 07:11 00:03:43.543
Split1  00:03:48.777 8.1mph 07:21 00:03:48.777 Split2 00:03:57.806 7.8mph 07:39 00:07:41.349
Split2  00:04:00.118 7.8mph 07:43 00:07:48.895 Split 3 00:04:04.048 7.6mph 07:51 00:11:45.397
Split3  00:04:04.164 7.6mph 07:51 00:11:53.059 Split4  00:04:02.818 7.7mph 07:49 00:15:48.215
Split4  00:03:56.482 7.9mph 07:36 00:15:49.541 Split5  00:04:06.194 7.6mph 07:55 00:19:54.409
Split5  00:03:58.780 7.8mph 07:41 00:19:48.321 Split6 00:04:01.614 7.7mph 07:46 00:23:56.023
Split6 _00:03:38.337 8.5mph 07:01 00:23:26.658 35 378 JARED WILLIAMS 00:23:58.02 07:42 RUNNER 41(M)
26 163 KELLIE HARRINGTON 00:23:26.94 07:32 RUNNER 14(F) Split Description  Split Times Speed pPace Cumulative
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Splitl  00:03:59.740 7.8mph 07:43 00:03:59.740
Split1  00:03:49.121 8.1mph 07:22 00:03:49.121 Split2 00:03:57.762 7.8mph 07:39 00:07:57.502
Split2  00:03:59.598 7.8mph 07:42 00:07:48.719 Split3  00:04:03.274 7.7mph 07:50 00:12:00.776
Split3  00:04:03.918 7.6mph 07:51 00:11:52.637 Split4  00:04:00.860 7.7mph 07:45 00:16:01.636
Split4  00:03:58.967 7.8mph 07:41 00:15:51.604 Split5  00:04:02.775 7.7mph 07:49 00:20:04.411
Split5  00:04:00.163 7.8mph 07:43 00:19:51.767 Split6 _00:03:53.616 8.0mph 07:31 00:23:58.027
Split6  00:03:35.177 8.7mph 06:55 00:23:26.944 36 327 MATTHEW 00:24:04.41 07:44 RUNNER 39(M)
27 239 SARAH MADDEN 00:23:30.34 07:33 RUNNER 36(F) SCHUMANN
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split1  00:03:58.381 7.8mph 07:40 00:03:58.381 Splitl  00:04:04.524 7.6mph 07:52 00:04:04.524
Split2  00:03:53.343 8.0mph 07:30 00:07:51.724 Split2  00:04:01.474 7.7mph 07:46 00:08:05.998
Split3  00:03:56.568 7.9mph 07:37 00:11:48.292 Split3  00:04:05.794 7.6mph 07:54 00:12:11.792
Split4  00:03:51.719 8.0mph 07:27 00:15:40.011 Split4  00:04:06.204 7.6mph 07:55 00:16:17.996
Split5  00:03:55.340 7.9mph 07:34 00:19:35.351 Split5  00:04:04.395 7.6mph 07:52 00:20:22.391
Split6  00:03:54.993 7.9mph 07:34 00:23:30.344 Split6  00:03:42.026 8.4mph 07:08 00:24:04.417
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Thankful 5K 2019

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex)
37 139 ZOE FLEISCHMANN 00:24:08.87 07:46 RUNNER 26(F) 46 174 ADAM HOWLAND 00:25:08.62 08:05 RUNNER 46(M)
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:03:55.404 7.9mph 07:34 00:03:55.404 Splitl  00:04:04.372 7.6mph 07:52 00:04:04.372
Split2  00:03:59.528 7.8mph 07:42 00:07:54.932 Split2  00:04:05.335 7.6mph 07:53 00:08:09.707
Split3  00:04:03.783 7.6mph 07:50 00:11:58.715 Split3  00:04:10.984 7.4mph 08:04 00:12:20.691
Split4  00:04:09.498 7.5mph 08:02 00:16:08.213 Split4  00:04:15.414 7.3mph 08:13 00:16:36.105
Split5 00:04:08.994 7.5mph 08:01 00:20:17.207 Split5 00:04:21.799 7.1mph 08:25 00:20:57.904
Split6  00:03:51.668 8.0mph 07:27 00:24:08.875 Split6  00:04:10.722 7.4mph 08:04 00:25:08.626
38 255 TYRA MAZZER 00:24:10.45 07:46 RUNNER 26(F) 47 195 ABBY KITTLER 00:25:10.16 08:06 RUNNER 17(F)
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:04:05.072 7.6mph 07:53 00:04:05.072 Splitl  00:04:13.725 7.3mph 08:10 00:04:13.725
Split2  00:03:59.127 7.8mph 07:41 00:08:04.199 Split2  00:04:15.060 7.3mph 08:12 00:08:28.785
Split3  00:04:00.220 7.8mph 07:44 00:12:04.419 Split3  00:04:11.259 7.4mph 08:05 00:12:40.044
Split4  00:04:03.325 7.7mph 07:50 00:16:07.744 Split4  00:04:15.323 7.3mph 08:13 00:16:55.367
Split5  00:04:01.499 7.7mph 07:46 00:20:09.243 Split5 00:04:15.866 7.3mph 08:14 00:21:11.233
Split 6 00:04:01.207 7.7mph 07:46 00:24:10.450 Split6  00:03:58.931 7.8mph 07:41 00:25:10.164
39 390 ALICE HUTH 00:24:17.85 07:49 RUNNER 19(F) 48 197 MEGAN KITTLER 00:25:10.42 08:06 RUNNER 24(F)
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:04:24.245 7.1mph 08:30 00:04:24.245 Splitl  00:04:14.110 7.3mph 08:10 00:04:14.110
Split2  00:03:59.940 7.8mph 07:43 00:08:24.185 Split2  00:04:15.066 7.3mph 08:12 00:08:29.176
Split3  00:03:57.537 7.8mph 07:38 00:12:21.722 Split3  00:04:11.399 7.4mph 08:05 00:12:40.575
Split4  00:03:57.871 7.8mph 07:39 00:16:19.593 Split4  00:04:14.468 7.3mph 08:11 00:16:55.043
Split5 00:03:53.491 8.0mph 07:31 00:20:13.084 Split5 00:04:15.738 7.3mph 08:14 00:21:10.781
Split6  00:04:04.775 7.6mph 07:52 00:24:17.859 Split6  00:03:59.639 7.8mph 07:42 00:25:10.420
40 221 TY LEPICIER 00:24:24.15 07:51 RUNNER 17(M) 49 38 SAMANTHA BRECHT 00:25:16.77 08:08 RUNNER 27(F)
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split1  00:03:25.464 9.1mph 06:36 00:03:25.464 Split1  00:03:41.855 8.4mph 07:08 00:03:41.855
Split2  00:04:06.823 7.5mph 07:56 00:07:32.287 Split2  00:04:07.846 7.5mph 07:58 00:07:49.701
Split3  00:04:14.990 7.3mph 08:12 00:11:47.277 Split3  00:04:18.763 7.2mph 08:19 00:12:08.464
Split4  00:04:07.952 7.5mph 07:59 00:15:55.229 Split4  00:04:24.250 7.1mph 08:30 00:16:32.714
Split5 00:04:17.089 7.2mph 08:16 00:20:12.318 Split5 00:04:24.612 7.0mph 08:31 00:20:57.326
Split6  00:04:11.835 7.4mph 08:06 00:24:24.153 Split6  00:04:19.451 7.2mph 08:21 00:25:16.777
41 336 BRYAN SLATER 00:24:48.71 07:59 RUNNER 39(M) 50 66 JUSTIN CHEN 00:25:17.22 08:08 RUNNER 16(M)
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:04:01.326 7.7mph 07:46 00:04:01.326 Splitl  00:04:08.590 7.5mph 08:00 00:04:08.590
Split2  00:04:06.907 7.5mph 07:57 00:08:08.233 Split2  00:04:00.555 7.7mph 07:44 00:08:09.145
Split3  00:04:06.029 7.6mph 07:55 00:12:14.262 Split3  00:04:07.569 7.5mph 07:58 00:12:16.714
Split4  00:04:15.360 7.3mph 08:13 00:16:29.622 Split4  00:04:29.406 6.9mph 08:40 00:16:46.120
Split5 00:04:16.068 7.3mph 08:14 00:20:45.690 Split5 00:04:30.780 6.9mph 08:43 00:21:16.900
Split 6  00:04:03.020 7.7mph 07:49 00:24:48.710 Split 6  00:04:00.329 7.8mph 07:44 00:25:17.229
42 34 DAVE BOWLER 00:24:50.06 07:59 RUNNER 29(M) 51 245 KELSEY MANNS 00:25:19.83 08:09 RUNNER 25(F)
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Splitl  00:03:59.670 7.8mph 07:43 00:03:59.670 Splitl  00:04:14.695 7.3mph 08:12 00:04:14.695
Split2  00:03:52.960 8.0mph 07:30 00:07:52.630 Split2  00:04:17.036 7.2mph 08:16 00:08:31.731
Split3  00:04:03.370 7.7mph 07:50 00:11:56.000 Split3  00:04:10.426 7.4mph 08:03 00:12:42.157
Split4  00:04:14.417 7.3mph 08:11 00:16:10.417 Split4  00:04:16.479 7.3mph 08:15 00:16:58.636
Split5 00:04:21.482 7.1mph 08:25 00:20:31.899 Split5 00:04:17.362 7.2mph 08:17 00:21:15.998
Split6  00:04:18.163 7.2mph 08:18 00:24:50.062 Split6  00:04:03.832 7.6mph 07:51 00:25:19.830
43 376 JUSTIN CASEY 00:24:59.56 08:02 RUNNER 37(M) 52 243 MADDY MALUMPHY 00:25:20.47 08:09 RUNNER 15(F)
Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Split1  00:04:01.607 7.7mph 07:46 00:04:01.607 Split1  00:04:14.695 7.3mph 08:12 00:04:14.695
Split2  00:04:07.022 7.5mph 07:57 00:08:08.629 Split2  00:04:14.294 7.3mph 08:11 00:08:28.989
Split3  00:04:04.211 7.6mph 07:51 00:12:12.840 Split3  00:04:11.680 7.4mph 08:06 00:12:40.669
Split4  00:04:17.671 7.2mph 08:17 00:16:30.511 Split4  00:04:16.984 7.3mph 08:16 00:16:57.653
Split5 00:04:16.292 7.3mph 08:15 00:20:46.803 Split5 00:04:13.580 7.3mph 08:09 00:21:11.233
Split6  00:04:12.757 7.4mph 08:08 00:24:59.560 Split6  00:04:09.238 7.5mph 08:01 00:25:20.471
44 351 LARRY TOWNE 00:24:59.99 08:02 RUNNER 57(M) 53 397 JONATHAN HUNT 00:25:21.01 08:09 RUNNER 26(M)
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
